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DISPLAY FRIDGES
Panama 2 (+2ºC/+4ºC)

Price List
Model PANAMA 2           65 H203        70 H203        75 H203         80 H203       85 H203      90 H203

Length (mm) Prices (€)

***

Main Features

 Ventilated refrigeration.
  Simple stop defrost.
  Interior of the furniture and shelves 
painted in ARNEG WHITE.

  Four levels of adjustable shelves, type 
IMZ25, without lighting and without 
price holders.
  Ceiling lighting
  RAL 7042 PVC bumper
  Mechanical thermometer
  With Remote Group (not included), 
valve R404A
     NO SIDES / NO ACCESSORIES  

 Ambient temperature: + 25ºC
 Relative humidity: 60%  

   Working temperature        
TN +2ºC / +4ºC   

1250

1875

2500

3750

2.901,00 

541,00 

2.959,00 

552,00

3.020,00 

563,00 

3.080,00 

574,00 

3.142,00 

586,00 

3.204,00 

597,00 

3.467,00 

557,00 
955,00 

1.202,00 

3.536,00 

568,00 
974,00 

3.608,00 

585,00 
994,00 

3.680,00 

597,00 
1.014,00 

3.754,00 

609,00 
1.034,00 

3.829,00 

628,00 
1.055,00 

3.649,00 3.722,00 

1.226,00 

3.822,00 

1.251,00 

3.872,00 

1.276,00 

3.976,00 

1.301,00 

4.056,00 

1.327,00 

4.735,00 

32,00 

4.830,00 

32,00 

4.929,00 

35,00 

5.027,00 

35,00 

5.128,00 

35,00 

5.230,00 

35,00 

PANAMA 2  70 H203 75 H203 70 H216 75 H216

Prices (€)
129,00

140,00 166,00 200,00 243,00 
457,00 495,00 503,00 577,00             
244,00 282,00 291,00 364,00 

6,00 10,00  12,00  19,00    
3,00 4,00   6,00   9,00    

20,00   29,00    39,00   59,00    
5,00 8,00  10,00  16,00

63,00 116,00  126,00 189,00
71,00 128,00    143,00  214,00    

438,00 859,00 878,00  1.317,00
523,00 1.023,00 1.048,00  1.573,00  
609,00 1.185,00  1.216,00     1.825,00  

- 113,00 130,00 148,00
111,00 118,00 121,00 182,00  

Channel union kit
Manual night curtain
Motorized night curtain
Slave night curtain
Aluminum price holder profile (1 row est.)
Transparent price holder 39/26 (1 row est)
Handrail plexi h75 mm (1 row est.)
Direct price holder to shelf (1 row est.)
Set 1 of 400 mm shelf
Set of 1 450mm shelf
Illumination 3 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Illumination 4 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Illumination 5 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Upper tube outlet
Electric defrosting

Accesories 65 H203 70 H203 75 H203         80 H203           85 H203        90 H203                
Prices (€)

Standard side
Mirror side
Panoramic side
Intermediate side 2 mirrors
Bottom grid L 625 (1 Ud)

Accesories 1250 1875 2500 3750   
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261
With the warranty

DISPLAY FRIDGES
Panama 2 (+2ºC/+4ºC)

PANAMA 2  

***

Price List
Model PANAMA 2           65 H216        70 H216        75 H216         80 H216       85 H216      90 H216

Length (mm) Prices (€)

1250

1875

2500

3750

3.046,00 3.107,00 3.171,00 3.234,00 3.299,00 3.365,00 

3.640,00 3.713,00 3.789,00 3.864,00 3.942,00 4.021,00 

3.832,00 

4.972,00 

3.908,00 

5.071,00 

3.988,00 

5.175,00 

4.068,00 

5.278,00 

4.149,00 
5.384,00 5.492,00 

4.232,00 

560,00 574,00 585,00 589,00 600,00 612,00 
565,00 
974,00 

1.283,00 

580,00 
999,00 

596,00 
1.019,00 

612,00 
1.039,00 

624,00 
1.060,00 

637,00 
1.081,00 

1.315,00 1.348,00 1.308,00 1.334,00 1.360,00 
32,00 32,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 

Accesories 65 H216 70 H216 75 H216         80 H216           85 H216        90 H216                
Prices (€)

Prices (€)
129,00

140,00 166,00 200,00 243,00 
457,00 495,00 503,00 577,00             
244,00 282,00 291,00 364,00 

6,00 10,00  12,00  19,00    
3,00 4,00   6,00   9,00    

20,00   29,00    39,00   59,00    
5,00 8,00  10,00  16,00

63,00 116,00  126,00 189,00
71,00 128,00    143,00  214,00    

438,00 859,00 878,00  1.317,00
523,00 1.023,00 1.048,00  1.573,00  
609,00 1.185,00  1.216,00     1.825,00  

- 113,00 130,00 148,00
111,00 118,00 121,00 182,00  

Accesories 1250 1875 2500 3750   
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Channel union kit
Manual night curtain
Motorized night curtain
Slave night curtain
Aluminum price holder profile (1 row est.)
Transparent price holder 39/26 (1 row est)
Handrail plexi h75 mm (1 row est.)
Direct price holder to shelf (1 row est.)
Set 1 of 400 mm shelf
Set of 1 450mm shelf
Illumination 3 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Illumination 4 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Illumination 5 rows of shelf (reac + ceiling + screen)
Upper tube outlet
Electric defrosting

Standard side
Mirror side
Panoramic side
Intermediate side 2 mirrors
Bottom grid L 625 (1 Ud)




